WCHA Utility Committee Members: 2023

Chair:


Chad Johnson, Pierce County (2022) WC District




Chad.johnson@co.pierce.wi.us
Secretary:

Phil Hewitt, Vernon County (2015?) SW District




Phil.hewitt@vernoncounty.org
Members:

John Pinnow, Sawyer County (2023) NW District



John.pinnow@sawyercountygov.org
VACANT
North Central District

Roland Hawk, Wood County (2019) C District
rhawk@co.wood.wi.us
Greg Schnell, Sheboygan County (2013?) NE District




Greg.schnell@sheboygancounty.com
Alex Valley, Racine County (2022) SE District
Alexander.valley@racinecounty.com
Associates & Partners:



Robert Fasick, WisDOT




Robert.Fasick@dot.wi.gov
Michael Baumann, WisDOT




Michael.Baumann@dot.wi.gov
Abby Williamson, WisDOT

Abby.Williamson@dot.wi.gov
Gayle Lindenberg, R.E. Lee Inc




glindenberg@releeinc.com
Dan Sande, WE Energies




Dan.Sande@we-energies.com
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